Montgomery County, MD

MPDU Random Selection Drawing Results

Offering ID: 15497

Project Name: Clarksburg Village, Phase 2
RSD Date: 03/31/2025

Number of Units: 1

Pre-qualified Loan Amount:

Number of Bedrooms:

241673.00

3

Eligible Participants
Rank
1

2
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5
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Certificate Number Rank Certificate Number

52132
52248
52201
51748
49352
51974

Rank

Certificate Number

Ineligible Participants

Certificate Number

52308

Ineligibility Reason

Household size of 2 limited to 1 or 2 bedrooms
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