Montgomery County, MDMPDU Random Selection Drawing Results

Offering ID: 15497 Project Name: Clarksburg Village, Phase 2

RSD Date: 03/31/2025 Pre-qualified Loan Amount: 241673.00

Number of Units: 1 Number of Bedrooms: 3

Eligible Participants					
Rank	Certificate Number	Rank	Certificate Number	Rank	Certificate Number
1	52132				
2	52248				
3	52201				
4	51748				
5	49352				
6	51974				

Ineligible Participants

Certificate Number Ineligibility Reason

52308 Household size of 2 limited to 1 or 2 bedrooms

Tuesday, April 1, 2025